
1 笠  巻  ありさ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県立IAC 5 10.10 3.57 6.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.04 1.040 1 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 0 1

3 1F 0.50 0.04 0.540 1 1 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.05 0.950 -2 0 0

3.50 3.57

Skating Skills 1.20 2.001.75 2.25 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.691.75 1.75 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 2.00 1.50

6.53

2 今  川  菜  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 3 7.77 3.18 4.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.45 -0.11 0.34-3 -2 -1 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1

4 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.08 0.82-1 -1 -2 -2

5 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.160 1 0 1

3.35 3.18

Skating Skills 1.20 1.381.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.191.00 1.50 1.25 1.00

4.59
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3 日  高  真理愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 1 7.37 2.48 4.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.03 0.630 1 1 0

4 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 0 1 1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.50 2.48

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.381.50 1.25 1.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.190.75 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.89

4 山  本  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ゴールドスター 4 6.56 2.04 4.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.09 0.81-4 0 -2 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.50-1 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.03 0.430 1 1 1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.10 2.04

Skating Skills 1.20 1.131.00 1.50 1.25 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.381.25 1.75 1.50 1.00

4.52
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5 上  村  涼  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

びわこFSC 2 5.76 1.50 4.66 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.09 0.41-1 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lze e 0.45 -0.11 0.34-3 -2 -1 -3

4 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.14 0.36-3 -2 -4 -2

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

1.85 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.131.25 1.00 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.66

転倒:  -0.40
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